Form 4.20

Rule 4 34-CVL S / 9
The Insolvency Act 1986 9 5 9

Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use
]
|

To the Registrar of Compames Company Number

06831821

Name of Company
ENVIROSAX LIMITED

I/\We
Jeffrey Mark Brenner
of B & C Associates Limited
Trafalgar House
Grenville Place
Mull Hill
London NW7 3SA

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s
affairs as at 22 May 2012

Signed T“ ()-‘_‘ Date 22 May 2012

Presenter’s name address and For official use
Reference (1f any) Ligudation Section Post Room
Trafalgar House

A

A27 24/05/2012 #88
IJB/DM/HS/5177/5 COMPANIES HOUSE

B & C Associates Limited




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Envirosax Limited

on the 22 May 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name T lre Peeve

Signed U:L/L—J\ /Z._/—e

T

Dated L —O0S 2072 _




Envirosax Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 8,442 00 Uncertain
Cash at Bank 9,165 00 9,165 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,165 00

Signature mr /Q'~"\(Date 2 2_/’0 S/‘/ZO(’L




Envirosax Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 22 May 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 9,165 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 9,165 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
9,185 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 9,165 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 9,165 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,165 00
Unsecured non-preferential clams (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 61,390 00
H M Revenue & Customs - Tax 14,270 00
72,660 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (63,495 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (63,495 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000 00
1,000 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (64,495 00)

Signature m /é~—9-—e Date 7-7—/05’//2-




61 60 210Z few 2 1402 497 TOS Sdl Z 40| abed

J.'Q ) \.. ainjeubig

v —
00 .8 IMGS €49 ¥iped ‘069 X0g Od 13]EMA USIAM 00MD
oG vl NYZ OM ‘uopuoT ‘peoy ysng spiaydays gg-6¢¢ '9SNoH 3oo.ig paywn abeuop, 00AD
00 009 HQOp SYS ‘easuemg 'yoey-1saio)4 ‘Aemsusasn abeJ0)g J|9S BasUEMS LOSD
00 EEL VMO 2ZS9 '‘21ey-19dng-uojsep ‘9o “Aemired £0€ - LOE PIT XN YIS 00s2
00 ¥v VNG LMD ‘alysayn ‘amal) 'py Aoaeg 'asnoH uewAy papus] UBLWAY 204D
00 50L'6 agr 58 ‘weybuiwig 19948 ISINH ‘asnoH Aueqy 'Jooj4 yig P sjuslisaAU] gAY 0042
00 L6¥ Sewioy) uk|soy €040
00 Zg JHS )4 ‘aaiysbuing '‘Bunng ‘aimequayony ‘Buipes)s apIs sSoN sjesodosd 10dD
00 002 J09 PYH 'XasalppIly ‘diIsiny Wnos ‘pecy pug 1Sop Hied ssauisng AassApQ 'siwapy wudejuoid 00dD
0088 FE9 ENN ‘UOjdWEYLION ‘pPeoy asnoysatuwng g ‘uoiined [eAoy p ABsau3 sndo LOOD
00 290'¢ XQar 118 ‘aaysyiag ‘ubnojg ‘peoy wieg 0OZ ‘palIlI 1N BIAUOBIBL Of) <0 0000
00 6LE'L vdo 97D ‘Ausao) Hed ssauisng Jaybejes sBuiysiuing ajiaeN LOWD
00 ¥98 MVZ QLM ‘UopuoT ‘oyos 19848 Jaydly 2 uonounr eipsiy QONWD
002 puejay| ‘21 wianq ‘Anues Hjied ssauisng pIoJpoop ‘€ IuN pajwi puea4| [eqolo Zr oord
771 863N ‘auk] uodn apseamap ‘uojuagbuon

00 02'LL ‘M3IA ied UOJUSY ‘DSNOH YHOMMBAA 'Z0ZE 49 Wooy ‘hun Bulpuey swied Xe] - SWOoIsny) g onuansy W H 0010
006Gt ay/ G1S '‘aNyspioyels ‘swA| 1epun SISEIMSN ‘S1eIs] pu| 1se3 ssnoyyed AN xepald 0040
00 +0S 438 VD 'BuquIn) ‘|Isipe) 19343 Jaysi4 ‘Hno) Ainsesl) 04 P17 SapIng JUdA3 030
000LL'E Aueuuan ‘uipeg 61201 ‘ 9SSBISIANOP|ESSNQ 9. (n3) p11 Aid xesouiaug 103D
0049 02zP Q10 ‘elensny ‘speaH ybisung ‘Aep 0Jqele] § -2 siun P11 Ald Xesosaug 0030
00 207t V16 /VS "EOSUBMS “ied asudiajug easuems ‘abe|i ssauisng ame] g S801UBS JoueLnsu| asiidiejug 203D
00 L£2'C r32 LMN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy pesjsdwey ‘esnoH uopuoT Jsjealn dviN3 €030
00 0ES'1 45 SZd ‘llemuio) ‘||gisny IS ‘peoy uiwpog 85 P17 J2WL0T piaeq 0002
00 6E2'8 NSE LVS 'ESSUBMS ‘94U37) JIAID easuemg Jo Anuno) pue D 000D
00210} N6 0ZOY ‘aiiysyiag 1Sapn 'AIngman ‘|IIH UOHOOM ‘184S apes| ‘Buipjing 1auusy juld ensed 1620
00 0Ly av8 £240 'WipJeD “jled ssauisng Sjes) Jpied 'HnoD sal) swi ‘meqg AL payiwI Japuexaly ¥ pleywoo.g zogo
00 LLB'6 H4l £1SS ‘uopliseq ‘peoy AonleH “yled ssauisng AoaleH 'g g v siun dnoig Jsmog 1089
0ozLL'e onnbuy 00vD
00 Z¥e'sh BIBASNY ‘£70E DIA SULBWE|NL ' AIQ X08quueT 6| swoisnd WAy L0Y¥D
3 s$Salppy aweN Aoy

siolpaln Auedwo)n - g
pajlwi XesodlAug
pajiwin s8jeld0ssyY DY




61 60 2102 ABIN ZZ 10Z 49AT0S Sdl z oz obed

To>—— aimeubig
Y TTrL

00°099°ZL Buyiejo) seju3z 82

3 sSIppY aweN Koy

sJojipain Auedwon - g
paywi XesodlAug
pajwi sajeldossy O'8d




L0 S1 Z10Z e 12

0102 8A DS Sdl

| 40 | afed

B
W.J\v\ _v)J\JNN\ aimeubis

Bunjejo] saug |

000°L
000°L 0 000't 0 ellesny ‘0Zzy @10 'sPeaH ybisjing 193 axeld v1/91 szoo|-pineq epuidg s 003H
lejoL 1BY10 PIO jeid ssalppy 8WEN Aoy

siapjoyaseys - D
pojiwiT] XesodjAug




